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RESULTATLISTA IFK UMEAS OPPNA KM | FRIIDROTT 2012-03-03
Plats: Dragonhallen, Umea

Tid: 11.00 -14.00

Tavlingsledare: Hans Nilsson

Sekretariat: Asa Rohlén

Eltid: Ulrik Sandgren

Starter: Gustaf Bjorklund

MAN 60 M

Andreas Rosén-92 IFK Umea 7.71 Klubbméastare
Emil Hansson-87 IFK Umea 8.01

Per Lind IFK Umea 8.43

MAN 2000 M

Kristoffer Osterlund-72 IFK Umea 5.39.18 NR (M40) samt Klubbmastare
Jan Westerberg-80 IFK Umea 5.40.11

Tobias Lustig-88 IFK Umea 5.44.79

Hans Nilsson-65 IFK Umea 7.19.98

Per Lind IFK Umea 7.48.07

P17 60 M

Simon Hallman IFK Umea 8.07 Klubbmastare
P17 KULA

Tor Lindberg-95 IFK Umea 12.32 Klubbméastare
P15 60 M

Fritiof Sten-97 Ume FI 8.53

Bryan Kibet-98 IFK Umea 9.22 Klubbmastare
P15 800 M

Bryan Kibet-98 IFK Umea 2.40.39 Klubbmastare
Fritiof Sten-97 Ume FI 2.41.15

P15 HOJD

Anton Sjdstrém-97 Ume FI 1.55 PB

P15 LANGD

Anton Sjdstrém-97 Ume FI 4.51

P13 60 M

Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 8.53

Linus Kapstad-00 Umedalens IF 8.79

Linus Tegenborg-Sj6strom-00  Umedalens IF 9.76

P13 HOJD

Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 1.40 PB

P13 LANGD

Simon Westberg-99 IF Vingarna 4.84

Linus Kapstad-00 Umedalens IF 4.68

P13 KULA

Linus Kapstad-00 Umedalens IF 6.90
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Alfred Henriksson-99

P11 60 M
Alexander Westberg-01

P11 LANGD
Alexander Westberg-01

P11 KULA
Alexander Westberg-01

P9 60 M

Emil Tegenborg-Sjéstrom-03
Samuel Johannesson-03

Albin Bjork-04

P9 800 M

Emil Tegenborg-Sjéstrom-03

P9 LANGD

Emil Tegenborg-Sjéstrom-03
Samuel Johannesson-03

KVINNOR 60 M
Jessica Sandgren-71

KVINNOR 800 M
Annika Kjellsson-Lind

KVINNOR LANGD
Jessica Sandgren-71

2 Annika Kjellsson-Lind

KVINNOR KULA
Carina Eneroth-69

F19 60 M
Emma Karlsson-94

F19 800 M
Anja Holmgren-93

F19 LANGD
Emma Karlsson-94

F17 60 M
Paula Israelsson-96

F17 KULA
Ronja Fredriksson-95

F15 60 M
Molly Sjéstam-97

F15 800 M

Ume FI

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF

Ume FI

Umedalens IF

6.84

9.48

4.18

9.15

10.16
10.96
11.66

3.11.05

3.18
3.16

10.01

3.28.16

3.71
3.08

5.98

8.81

24712

3.85

8.64

11.34

9.05

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare
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Molly Sjéstam-97

F15 KULA
Elina Karvonen

F13 60 M

Saga Backestrém-99
Wilma Gustafsson-99
Jenny Tiger-00

Alma Sundstrém-00
Emma Lundmark-99

F13 60 M

Alva Lind-99

Hanna Viklund-99
Isabella Wiklund-99
Evelina Backestrom-99
Lovisa Sandgren-99

F13 60 M

Alva Lind-99

Hanna Viklund-99
Saga Backestrém-99
Isabella Wiklund-99
Evelina Backestrom-99
Lovisa Sandgren-99
Wilma Gustafsson-99
Jenny Tiger-00

Alma Sundstrém-00
Emma Lundmark-99

F13 800 M
Amanda Sandgren-99

F13 HOJD

Evelina Backestrom-99
Alva Lind-99

Amanda Sandgren-99
Zoe Eneroth-99

Alma Sundstrém-00
Evelina Henriksson-99
Isabelle Hjulborg

F13 LANGD

Isabella Wiklund-99
Saga Backestrém-99
Alva Lind-99

Hanna Viklund-99
Amanda Sandgren-99
Zoe Eneroth-99
Lovisa Sandgren-99
Jenny Tiger-00
Isabelle Hjulborg

10 Linnea Andersson-99

Umedalens IF

IF Vingarna

HEAT 1
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Ume FI

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

HEAT 2

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

SAMLAD LISTA

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Ume FI

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Ume FI
Umedalens IF

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Ume FI
Umedalens IF
Ume FI

2.52.23

7.43

8.92
9.24
9.38
9.43
10.63

8.71
8.76
8.96
9.05
9.14

8.71
8.76
8.92
8.96
9.05
9.14
9.24
9.38
9.43
10.63

2.49.05

1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.05

4.33
4.22
4.20
4.12
4.07
4.05
4.03
3.93
3.33
3.26

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare

Klubbmastare
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F13 KULA

Elina Karvonen
Isabella Wiklund-99
Lovisa Sandgren-99
Alma Sundstrém-00
Zoe Eneroth-99
Evelina Henriksson-99
Hanna Viklund-99
Linnea Andersson-99

F11 60 M

Maja Lind-01

Matilda Sandgren-02
Sofia Rudolfsson-01
Jenny Viklund-01
Matilda Lindgren-02
Emilia Kjellgren-02

F11 800 M
Emilia Kjellgren-02

F11 HOJD

Matilda Sandgren-02
Maja Lind-01

Elina Karvonen

F11 LANGD
Matilda Sandgren-02
Maja Lind-01

Matilda Lindgren-02
Sofia Rudolfsson-01
Jenny Viklund-01
Emilia Kjellgren-02

F11 KULA
Matilda Lindgren-02
Maja Nilsson-02

F9 60 M
Tuva Eneroth-03

F9 800 M
Tuva Eneroth-03

F9 LANGD
Tuva Eneroth-03

F9 KULA
Tuva Eneroth-03

F7 60 M
Miralie Renberg-05

IF Vingarna
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Ume FI
Umedalens IF
Ume FI

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IF Vingarna

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

9.48
9.42 Klubbmastare
7.94
7.80
7.60
7.24
7.23
5.95

9.63 Klubbmastare
9.64

10.02

10.26

10.29

11.17

3.38.59 Klubbmastare

1.20 Klubbmastare
1.20
1.05

3.84 Klubbmastare
3.70
3.57
3.28
3.20
3.01

6.81 Klubbmastare
4.60

10.89 Klubbmastare

3.20.65 Klubbmastare

3.19 Klubbmastare

4.55 Klubbmastare

14.46 Klubbmastare



